JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - NOVEMBER 2022

PART -1

SEM. DATE

I 25.11.2022
I 25.11.2022

PART —I1

I 28.11.2022

| 28.11.2022

PART — 111

V  26.11.2022

29.11.2022

01.12.2022

03.12.2022

I 30.11.2022
02.12.2022

05.12.2022

| 30.11.2022

02.12.2022

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY -U.G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20GT3GS03
20GT1GS01

20GE3GS03

20GE1GS01

20Z05MCO05

20Z05MCO06

20Z05MCO07

20Z0O5DE3A

20Z03MCO03
20BO3ACO01

20ZO3DE1A

20201MC01

20CH1ACO01

COURSE TITLE

STUIW Qevdalud

BHHT6V @605

English for Communication - I

English for Communication - |

Cell Biology
Genetics

Biostatistics and Bioinformatics

Human Reproductive Biology

Animal Physiology
Allied Botany - |

Evolutionary Biology

Invertebrate Diversity

Allied Chemistry - |



SEM.

\Y

PART - 111

DATE

I 26.11.2022

28.11.2022

29.11.2022

30.11.2022

V  25.11.2022

01.12.2022

IV 28.11.2022

30.11.2022

I 30.11.2022

05.12.2022

26.11.2022

28.11.2022

29.11.2022

29.11.2022

26.11.2022

30.11.2022

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

17206MC12

17206MC13

17206MC14

17Z06CE3A

17205MCO08
17205MC09

20204MC04

20ZO4DE2A

20Z203MCO03

20ZO3DE1A

20Z202MCO02

17CH2AC02

17202MC03

20CH2ACO02

17CH1ACO01

17201MC02

COURSE TITLE
Environmental Biology (Joined in 2019)
Developmental Biology (Joined in 2019)

Physiology (Joined in 2019)

Clinical Lab Technology
(Joined in 2016 & 2019)

Immunology (Joined in 2019)
Microbiology (Joined in 2016)

Biochemistry (Joined in 2020)

Genetic Engineering (Joined in 2020)

Animal Physiology (Joined in 2020)

Evolutionary Biology (Joined in 2020)

Chordate Diversity (Joined in 2021)
Allied Chemistry - Il (Joined in 2016)
Chordata - | (Joined in 2016)

Allied Chemistry - Il (Joined in 2021)

Allied Chemistry - |
(Joined in 2016, 2018 & 2019)

Invertebrata - 11 (Joined in 2018 & 2019)



M. Sc. ZOOLOGY

SEM.

SEM.

DATE

25.11.2022
28.11.2022
30.11.2022
02.12.2022

26.11.2022
29.11.2022
01.12.2022

03.12.2022

DATE

28.11.2022

29.11.2022

25.11.2022

30.11.2022

29.11.2022

03.12.2022

06.12.2022

26.11.2022

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY -P. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

TIME

10 a.m. -1 p.m.

10 a.m. -1 p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m. -1 p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20PZ03C06
20PZ03C07
20PZO3E3A
20PZ0O3GE2

20PZ01C01
20PZ01C02
20PZ01C03

20PZO1E1A

COURSE TITLE

Physiology
Biotechnology
Research Methodology

Human Health Care

Biological Chemistry
Cell and Molecular Biology

Genetics

Functional Morphology of Invertebrates and
Chordates

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

20PZ04C08

20PZ04C09

20PZ0O3C06

20PZO3E3A

20PZ02C04

20PZO2GE1

20PZO2E2A

20PZ01C01

COURSE TITLE

Immunology (Joined in 2020)

Applied Microbiology (Joined in 2020)

Physiology (Joined in 2020)

Research Methodology (Joined in 2020)

Developmental Biology (Joined in 2021)
Human Physiology (Joined in 2021)

Medical Lab Technology (Joined in 2021)

Biological Chemistry (Joined in 2021)












